J.0. Combs School District
2025-2026 Fee Schedule for Combs High School

Year-Long Courses

Year-Long Courses

Course Fee Course Fee
Career & Technical Education: Fine Arts Department:
Agricultural Science 1 $30/Year Acting 1 $30/Year
Agricultural Science 2 $30/Year Acting 2 $30/Year
Agricultural Science 3 $30/Year Advance Theatrical Production $30/Year
Agricultural Science 4 $30/Year *Band 1 “Concert Band” $30/Year
Automated Industrial Technology 1 $30/Year *Marching Band $30/Year
Business Management 1 $30/Year *Band 2 “Symphonic Band” $30/Year
Business Management 2 $30/Year *Band 3 “Wind Ensemble” $30/Year
Software & App Design 1 $30/Year *Band 4 “Chamber Winds” $30/Year
Software & App Design 2 $30/Year Color Guard $30/Year
AP Computer Science Principles $30/Year *Jazz Band $30/Year
Early Childhood Education 1 $30/Year *Choir 1 “Chorus” $30/Year
Early Childhood Education 2 $30/Year *Choir 2 “Choral Union” $30/Year
Early Childhood Education 3 $30/Year *Choir 3 “Concert Choir” $30/Year
Education Professions 1 $30/Year *Choir 4 “Acapella Choir” $30/Year
Education Professions 2 $30/Year Dance 1 $30/Year
Digital Communications & Dance 2 $30/Year
Mass Media 1 $30/Year Dance 3 $30/Year
Digital Communications & *Dance 4 $30/Year
Mass Media 2 $30/Year Dance - Unified $30/Year
Digital Communications & $30/Year Guitar, Introduction to $30/Year
Mass Media 3 $30/Year Guitar Ensemble 1 $30/Year
Graphic Design 1 $30/Year Guitar Ensemble 2 $30/Year
Graphic Design 2 $30/Year *Guitar Ensemble 3 $30/Year
Graphic Design 3 $30/Year *Orchestra 1 “String Orchestra” $30/Year
Digital Photography 1 $30/Year *Orchestra 2 “Concert Orchestra” $30/Year
Digital Photography 2 $30/Year *Orchestra 3 “Concert Orchestra” $30/Year
Digital Photography 3 $30/Year *Orchestra 4 “Chamber Orchestra” $30/Year
TV Production & News Broadcasting 1 $30/Year Art & Design $30/Year
TV Production & News Broadcasting 2 $30/Year Sculpture 1 $30/Year
TV Production & News Broadcasting 3 $30/Year Ceramics 1 $30/Year
Medical Assisting 1 $60/Year Ceramics 2 $30/Year
Medical Assisting 2 $100/Year Ceramics 3 $30/Year
Nursing Assistant 1 $60/Year Drawing & Painting 1 $30/Year
Nursing Assistant 2/CNA $200/Year Drawing & Painting 2 $30/Year
Sports Medicine 1 $30/Year AP Studio Art Drawing Portfolio $30/Year
Sports Medicine 2 $30/Year
Sports Medicine 3 $30/Year Physical Education Department:
Stagecraft 1 $30/Year Physical Education $25/Year
Stagecraft 2 $30/Year Sports Physical Education $25/Year
Weight Training $25/Year
Electives Group Fitness $25/Year
Yearbook $30/Year Replacement PE uniform $20
Replacement PE lock $5
English Department: Material Fee Paid to
Dual Enrollment English 101/102 CAC World Languages:
Spanish 1 $15/Year
Social Studies Department: Material Fee Paid to Spanish 2 $15/Year
Dual Enrollment U.S. History CAC Honors Spanish 3 $15/Year
AP Spanish Language & Culture $15/Year
Other Dual Enrollment: AP Spanish Literature & Culture $15/Year
Industrial Safety Fee Paid to CAC German 1 $15/Year
Maintenance Operations Fee Paid to CAC German 2 $15/Year
Mechanical Power Transmission Systems Fee Paid to CAC Honors German 3 $15/Year
French 1 $15/Year
Other Fees French 2 $15/Year
Edgenuity 7th course $50 per .5 course Honors French 3 $15/Year
AP testing Fee Approx $98 per test
PSAT $20
SAT $60

*An asterisk next to a course indicates that the
course requires the Activity/Athletic Fee in
addition to the designated course fee.
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J.O. Combs School District
2025-2026 Fee Schedule

Athletic/Activity Fees

Transportation Field Trips Fees

Athletic/Activity Fee
(Grades 9th - 12th)

$100.00

per sport/per
student

With a $400
cap per family

Driver cost

$25.00/Hour

Athletic/Activity Fee $75.00 Mileage $2.00/Mile- Buses
(Grades 7th & 8th) per sport/per $1.50/Mile- White

student Fleet

With a $225.00

cap per family
Other Fees
Student Athletic Pass (9th-12th) $15.00/Year Parking Permit Fee (9th - 12th) | $60.00/Year
Adult Athletic Pass $50.00/Year Parking Permit Replacement $10.00/each

Fee

Family Athletic Pass $200.00/Year
Technology Equipment Repair/Replace Agreement (1:1 Computer Initiative)
Damage/Non Return Deposit: For all students $50.00/Year $25.00/Year for families $15.00/Year for
(7-12) who are assigned a computer from the qualified in the reduced families qualified
District lunch program in the reduced
Note: This is a voluntary agreement. Parents lunch prosram
who choose to sign the document and pay the prog
agreement cost will receive a reduction in the
cost to repair or replace technology equipment
that is damaged. The agreement fee is
nonrefundable.
Summer School Fees

Course Fee Reduced Fee/Reduced/Free Transportation Fee

Lunch (per family)

Elementary School Enrichment/Support $0 $0 $45
Middle School Core Classes (per course) $150 $75/$0 $45
High School Core Classes (per course) $150 $75/$0 $45
Testing Fees
Early Kindergarten Screening $45/child
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2025-2026 Fee Schedule for Pre-Kindergarten Education

J.O. Combs School District

Peer Model Preschool Program
(4-5 year olds, 2.5 Hours/Day)

Kindergarten Prep

(4-5 year olds, Full Day, Follows School Schedule)

(Every 15 minutes maximum of $60.00)

Tuition (No additional discounts) $150.00/month | Annual Registration Fee 75.00

Late Payment Fee (after 5th of the month) $20.00 Full Day $814.00/month
Late Payment Fee $25.00
Late Pick Up Fee $15.00

Employee Discount - Kindergarten Prep
only

20% Discount

Approved May 14, 2025

Approved 6/11/2025




